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35Prioridad Lista Interinos convocadas oposición 2005. Primaria

05001960
05005030
05007070
05011500
05018210

NºLista
048392460
074337288
026038198
025336293
024110984

Dni
TITOS GIL, ENCARNA MARIA
LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ, ISABEL
MARTINEZ SOLAS, ISMAEL
DIAZ GARCIA, GRACIA-MARIA
MORENO GARCIA, MARIA DOLORES

Apellidos, Nombre
  7,6203
  6,4563
  5,5102
  3,8546
  1,8782

Puntos
PRI
PT
EI

PRI
FF

Esp.
PRIMARIA
PEDAGOGIA TERAPEUTICA
EDUCACION INFANTIL
PRIMARIA
IDIOMA EXTRANJERO: FRANCES

Descripción


